Professional Associations

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF NOTARIES

ASSOCIATION FOR CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION

ASSOCIATION OF SUPERVISION AND CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
GREATER ROMEO WASHINGTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
HOSPITAL PURCHASING SERVICE

KIWANIS CLUB OF ROMEO AREA

MACOMB AREA CONFERENCE

MACOMB COUNTY VOLLEYBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
MACOMB/ST CLAIR COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION
MACOMB/ST CLAIR FACILITY MANAGERS ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST CLAIR SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION
METROPOLITAN DETROIT BUREAU OF SCHOOL STUDIES

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATORS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SUPERINTENDENTS & ADMINISTRATORS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION

MICHIGAN EDUCATIONAL CAREER ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN ELEMENTARY AND MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC VOLLEYBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN NEGOTIATORS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING AND ATTENDANCE ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

MICHIGAN WRESTLING ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL NURSES

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS
SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION

TRI COUNTY ALLIANCE

WAYNE COUNTY RESA

R Vo ¥ U o ¥ Y Y ¥ e ¥ o S U Y A ¥ o i ¥ o ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y o RV Vo Vo Y Vo S VI Ve IR Vo

Amount

19.00
210.00
239.00
370.00

1,091.40
574.00
345.00

35.00

75.00

75.00
150.00

2,868.50
8,628.00
140.00
5,030.00
1,886.90
310.00
75.00
1,158.00

60.00
210.00

55.00
250.00

85.00
750.00
200.00

1,080.00
140.00
154.00
385.00

1,951.50

1,500.00
250.00



